Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

21.

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

sul
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sul
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Sul

Sul

sul
sul
sul
sul

UKR

Sul

sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul

Sul

UKR

Gemma Yui
RG Rlischlikon, RLZ
Zlrich, ZTV

Popova Emilia
RG Rlischlikon, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Karpenko
Mariana
Gundelfingen TS

Bostock Alena
RLZ Ziirich - RG
Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Spasojevic Lena
RG Winterthur
Weinland, RLZ,
Zlirich, ZTV
Mordasini Nina
RG Wetzikon, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Leimbach Shana
RG Opfikon-
Glattbrugg, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Voichenko
levdokiia

RG Wetzikon, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Spack Nina
RG Wetzikon, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Besevic Sofia
RG Wetzikon, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Togneri Melissa
CRP Ticino

Rudenko Sofiia
Gundelfingen TS

Basic Vivienne
RG Opfikon-
Glattbrugg, RLZ
Zlirich, ZTV

Avtsynova
Veronika
RG Baden

Cavegn Alissa
KTZ - RG Ems

Fernando Nelinsa
RG Baden

Rosé Arina

RLZ Biel und
Region
Horynina
Solomiia

RG Bezirk Meilen

Paglianiti Chiara
KTZ - RG Ems
Schoénenberger

Ailani
KTZ - RG Ems

Holub Nonna
KTZ - RG Ems

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013
CA

2014

2013

2014

2014

D

2.700

3.800

3.200

2.000

3.000

3.300

2.300

2.500

2.700

1.900

2.100

2.800

2.800

2.400

2.800

2.700

2.700

2.400

2.500

2.700

1.500

RG Ticino Event
04.03.2023 - 05.03.2023 - P2[A](2013-2014) - All Around

A E Ded.

18.300 (7)
8.200 7.400
19.900 (1)
8.150 7.950
18.650 (4)
7.250 8.200
17.050 (15)
7.700 7.350

19.100 (2)

8.100 8.000

18.950 (3)
7.500 8.150

17.900 (10)

7.750 7.850

18.000 (3

8.300 7.200

18.450 (5)
7.950 7.800
16.100 (20
7.450 6.750

17.950 (9)
7.650 8.200
16.900 (18)
7.750 6.350

18.350 ()

8.450 7.100

16.550 (19)
7.950 6.200

17.200 (14)
7.200 7.200
17.850 (11)
8.050 7.100

17.000 (16)
7.500 6.800
17.000 (16)
7.800 6.800

17.550 (13)
7.700 7.350

17.650 (12)
7.350 7.600

14.900 (21)
7.200 6.200
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O

19.150 (1)
5.700 6.600 6.850

17.800 (2)
4.800 6.700 6.300

D

7.050

6.300

5.400

6.200

4.700

4.100

4.150

3.800

4.100

3.750

2.700

5.050

4.400

4.100

3.200

3.500

3.300

2.700

2.000

A E Ded.

21.000 (2)
7.250 6.700
20.850 (3)
7.450 7.100

19.450 (4)
6.950 7.100

21.100 (1)

7.450 7.450

18.000 (5)
6.350 6.950

17.850 (7)

6.800 6.950

16.300 (11)

6.800 5.650 -0.30

17.200 (9)
6.900 6.500
15.800 (14)
6.150 5.550

17.100 (10)
6.650 6.700

14.500 (17)

6.250 5.850 -0.30

17.900 (6)
6.600 6.250

17.350 (38)
6.500 6.450
14.150 (18)
5.300 4.750

15.700 (15)
6.200 6.300
15.950 (12)
6.650 5.800

15.850 (13)
6.050 6.500

12.350 (19)
5.850 3.800

15.250 (16)
6.700 6.550

D

6.950

7.100

5.750

6.550

4.950

5.450

5.600

4.850

4.250

5.700

3.500

4.750

4.550

4.150

4.600

5.200

4.150

2.200

2.300

3.050

2.200

{!

A E Ded.

23.050 (1)
8.100 8.000

20.650 (7)

7.300 6.850 -0.60

21.150 (3)
7.300 8.100
21.850 (2)
7.500 7.800

18.100 (11

6.550 6.600

20.900 (5)
7.500 7.950

20.900 (5)
7.300 8.000
19.700 (8)

6.950 7.900

17.900 (13)
7.100 6.550
21.000 (4)
7.950 7.350

17.750 (14)
7.150 7.100
17.950 (12)
7.050 6.150

19.050 (9)

7.400 7.100

16.900 (15)
6.850 5.900

15.950 (17)
5.700 5.650
18.450 (10)
7.300 5.950

16.600 (16)
7.200 5.250
15.250 (18)
7.200 5.850

13.650 (20)
5.900 5.450

14.650 (19)
6.250 5.350

12,600 (21)
5.350 5.050

Page 1

Score

62.350

61.400

58.950

58.350

58.300

57.850

56.650

54.000

53.550

52.900

52.800

52.650

51.900

51.350

50.500

50.450

49.300

48.200

47.050

44.650

42.750




